District I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

District II				OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							Submit to Appropriate District Office			
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-071				2040 South Pacheco							5 Copies			
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410				Conta Via NIM OTERE								•		
District IV 2040 South Page			·								AMENDED REPORT			
I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT														
				lame and A		· ·		OGRID Number						
Devon Energy Production Company, LP								169355						
20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500 Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260									Reason	³ Reason for Filing Code DHC				
API N	ioina Cit	y, OK	73102-8200 S Pool Name				 ;	Pool Code						
30-025-35378				Shoe Bar North Atoka Ga				Gas/Mor						
Property Code				Property Name					° Well Number 2					
T# 10 C	25192	ocation		Panther Martin								<u> </u>		
II. ¹⁰ Surface Location UI or lot no. Section Township				Range Lot.Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Eas							East/West Line County			
11	3	168		35e	Lot.iuii	3750		lorth	1980		West	Lea		
"Bottom Hole Location														
UI or lot no.	or lot no. Section Townshi			Range	Lot.Idn Feet from the		North/S	outh Line	Feet from the East		st/West Line County			
12 Lse Code	_			; 1		Gas Connection Date		ermit Numbe	r C-129 Effect		ctive Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date			
Fee	10-	Flowi		4	3/30)/2001								
	nd Gas	s i ran	spor	ters	Transporte	er Name		20 POD	²¹ O/G	T	22 POD I	JLSTR Location		
¹⁶ Transporter OGRID			Transporter Name and Address					TOD	0/0	and Description				
24650				Dynergy				282825	9 G	Tank Battery Sec 3 T16S R35E				
				6 Desdra Drive Midland, TX 79705										
									8 O					
138648				BP Amoco 200 Loraine, Ste 1222				2828258		Ta		ry Sec 3 T16S R35E		
1					dland, T					j	72 13 14 15 16 77 25 75			

									5678			MON STED 127		
• 1							46.7			1 10 contra				
IV. Prod	uced V	Vater						\$505.62.821 <u>73</u> 6						
	²³ POD			²⁴ POD ULSTR Location and Description							100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	2828260)						·						
	Comple													
²⁵ Spud Date 2/4/200	nı	²⁶ Read	iy Date 21/20		²⁷ TD	2670'	²⁸ PE	BTD	29 Perforati 11,850' - 1			™ DHC, DC, MC DHC		
	Hole Size		21/20		Casing & T			33	Depth Set	- 100		acks Cement		
17 1/2"			13 3/8"					497'			545 sx			
11" 7 7/8"				8 5/8" 5 1/2"				4825' 12670'			1755sx			
/ //0				2 3/8"				11,825'				1485sx		
VI. Well	Test D	ata				7			,					
			Gas De	Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date				38 Test Length		³⁹ Tbg. Pressure ⁴⁰ Csg. Pressure				
8/20/2004 41 Choke Size			8/20/2004 9/22/20 42 Oil 43 Water			9/22/2004	4	24		0 45 AOF		0		
CHOKE SIZE			0/3 water 0/0				44 Gas 31/ 279			AOF	⁴⁶ Test Method Flowing			
I hereby certify	that the ru	les of the C	il Con	servation d	ivision have	been complied	1							
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my								OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
knowledge and belief. Signature:							Associate by the second by the							
Printed Name:	Linda Gı	uthrie	ie				Approved by:							
Title: Regulatory Specialist							Approvati Date:							
Date: 11/9/2004 Phone: (405) 228-7512 FEB 0 2 2005												- 2003		
If this is a ch	nange of op	erator fill	in the (OGRID nun	nber and nar	me of the previou	us operator	Fine						
I	Previous O	perator Sig	nature			P	rinted Nan	ne		Т	ideEB ()	2 2005 ^{ate}		

State of New Mexico Form C-104 District I Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised October 18, 1994 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 Instructions on back District II OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Office PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 2040 South Pacheco 5 Copies District III Santa Fe, NM 87505 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 AMENDED REPORT District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT Operator Name and Address OGRID Number Devon Energy Production Company, LP 169355 20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500 Reason for Filing Code Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260 DHC Pool Code Pool Name API Number 96763/96882 30-025-35378 Shoe Bar North Atoka Gas/Morrow Property Name Well Number Property Code Panther Martin 25192 II. **Surface Location** UI or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line Range County 3750 North 1980 West 3 **16S** 35e **Bottom Hole Location** North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line UI or lot no. Section Township Lot.Idn Feet from the County Lse Code Producing Method Code Gas Connection Date C-129 Permit Number C-129 Effective Date C-129 Expiration Date 3/30/2001 Fee **Flowing** III. Oil and Gas Transporters POD ULSTR Location Transporter Transporter Name POD O/G OGRID and Address and Description 24650 2828259 Tank Battery Sec 3 T16S R35E **Dynergy** G 6 Desdra Drive Midland, TX 79705 138648 **BP** Amoco 2828258 Tank Battery Sec 3 T16S R35E O 200 Loraine, Ste 1222 Midland, TX 79701 IV. Produced Water POD POD ULSTR Location and Description 2828260 **Well Completion Data** Spud Date Ready Date TD PBTD ²⁹ Perforations DHC, DC, MC 2/4/2001 3/21/2003 12152-121 12670' DHC 1 Hole Siz g & Tubing Siz Depth Set s Cement 497' 17 1/2 13 3/8" 545 sx 11" 8 5/8" 4825 1755sx 7 7/8" 5 1/2" 12670 1485sx 2 3/8" 11,825 Well Test Data Date New Oil Gas Delivery Date Test Date Test Length Tbg. Pressure Csg. Pressure 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 9/22/2004 Choke Size Gas S AOF Test Method Water 347279/54 Flowing I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my ORIGINAL SIGNED BY knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed Name Linda Guthrie Title: OP 2005 UM ENGINEER Title: Regulatory Specialist Approval Date 11/9/2004 Date Phone: (405) 228-7512 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title